
February 14, 2023

United International University
Scholarship Award

BSCSE
The following students have been awarded scholarship for Spring 2023
Trimester
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
1 011182107 Md Zishan Mahmud 100%
2 011183070 Fahad Al Islam 100%
3 011191016 Sanjida Yesmin Ritu 100%
4 011191042 Arefin Ittesafun Abian 100%
5 011191089 Md.Rafiul Islam 100%
6 011191097 Sadman Sakib 100%
7 011191191 Md. Anisur Rahman 100%
8 011191224 Shaown Paul 100%
9 011191254 Jubayer Hossen 100%
10 011192004 Most. Marufatul Jannat Mim 100%
11 011192007 Anas Mashad Chowdhury 100%
12 011192050 Sadia Sakiba Bhuiyan 100%
13 011192079 Saniyat Mushrat Lamim 100%
14 011192093 Farhee Aalina Ahmad 100%
15 011192107 Arindam Kundu Amit 100%
16 011192126 Proma Hossain Progga 100%
17 011193024 Ahmed Shabab Noor 100%
18 011193032 Abir Hossian Amee 100%
19 011201002 Hasibul Hasan Rupok 100%
20 011201024 S M Jishanul Islam 100%
21 011201041 Mithun Halder 100%
22 011201085 Nurzihan Fatema Reya 100%
23 011201119 Abu Bakar Fahad 100%
24 011201142 Israt Jahan Khan 100%
25 011201155 Nusaiba Zaman Manifa 100%
26 011201158 Md. Fahim Bin Amin 100%
27 011201169 Sumaiya Akter 100%
28 011201259 Md Mehefujur Rahman Mubin 100%
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29 011201274 Sahid Hossain Mustakim 100%
30 011201276 Hazera Khatun Hira 100%
31 011201292 Md Mehedi Hasan 100%
32 011201315 Mirza Abbas Uddin 100%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
33 011201429 Ummay Maria Muna 100%
34 011202046 Osman Goni 100%
35 011202146 Shariad Hossain 100%
36 011202243 Tafannum Sanjida Alam Aungona 100%
37 011202254 Rifat Rahman 100%
38 011203004 Anas Mohammad Ishfaqul Muktadir

Osmani
100%

39 011203011 Al-Momen Reyad 100%
40 011211072 Tamim Abdullah 100%
41 011211088 Sayeem Been Zaman 100%
42 011211105 Wasimul Karim 100%
43 011211120 Md Shamsul Huda 100%
44 011212049 Md. Faiyaz Abdullah Sayeedi 100%
45 011212097 Arnab Banik 100%
46 011212115 Nafi Sadman Khan 100%
47 011213036 Shekh Rifat Islam 100%
48 011213092 Emon Bepari 100%
49 011213164 Md. Shoaib Siddiqi Shaon 100%
50 011221007 Sheikh Md. Sajjad 100%
51 011221036 Shaif- Al - Shad 100%
52 011221095 Sayeeb Mahir 100%
53 011221135 Zobaer Ibn Razzaque 100%
54 011221186 Jeehan Hasan 100%
55 011221257 Md. Ibrahim Zihad 100%
56 011221263 Israt Khandaker 100%
57 011221283 Mahi Hoque 100%
58 011221415 Ishayat Ibn Hassan 100%
59 011221427 Taimur Rahman 100%
60 011221437 Md. Tashin Parvez 100%
61 011222011 Foyez Ahammed Naeem 100%
62 011222123 Tasnema Ferdous 100%
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63 011222254 Momota Ahsana Meem 100%
64 0112230043 Abu Hurayra Mahbe 100%
65 0112230052 Farhad Uz Zaman Khan Tunam 100%
66 0112230187 Md. Shahriar Islam 100%
67 0112230191 Sheikh Tanvir Ahmed 100%
68 0112230203 Kazi Nihat 100%
69 0112230249 Fatin Israq Talha 100%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
70 0112230261 S.M. Nabiul Islam 100%
71 0112230276 Rinto Saha 100%
72 0112230297 Shaad Ahmmed 100%
73 0112230366 Afroza Sultana Fiza 100%
74 0112230466 Nuran Zaman Bhuiyan Sami 100%
75 0112230489 Ikramul Hasan Moral 100%
76 0112230654 Jahidul Islam 100%
77 0112230658 Md. Sajidul Haque Sajid 100%
78 0112230689 Samiul Ahmed Tamim 100%
79 0112230693 Shadmaan Sabit 100%
80 0112230697 Tony Roy 100%
81 0112230743 Sharmin Akter Meera 100%
82 0112230754 Md. Wali Ullah Khan 100%
83 0112230810 Md. Rayhan Islam Showrav 100%
84 0112230836 Jarin Tabassum 100%
85 0112230907 Sumaiya Tasnim Ahmed 100%
86 0112230933 Nahid Alom Neshad 100%
87 0112230941 Zesrab Tanjeel Khan 100%
88 0112230944 Md. Fazley Rabbi 100%
89 0112230958 Marjia Islam 100%
90 0112230972 Fairuz Humaira Faiza 100%
91 0112230979 Sanzida Alam Tanha 100%
92 0112231058 Afia Tasnim Ria 100%
93 011181221 Sristi Kundu 50%
94 011181238 Md Minhajul Arefin Fahim 50%
95 011182061 Md. Mahmudul Hasan 50%
96 011183003 Shifa Chowdhury Iwase 50%
97 011183079 Tasnia Ahmed 50%
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98 011183097 Muhsina Rifa 50%
99 011191011 Amit Datta 50%
100 011191026 Sadia Rahman 50%
101 011191029 Sumaiya Akter Mim 50%
102 011191040 Nur Mohammad Fahad 50%
103 011191051 Jayed Hasan 50%
104 011191067 Irfan Ali 50%
105 011191071 Niloy Kumar Kundu 50%
106 011191076 Mainul Karim 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
107 011191093 Nusrat Jahan Sarna 50%
108 011191120 Syed Ishtiak Rahman 50%
109 011191124 Fatiha Binta Masud 50%
110 011191127 Md. Nazmul Haque Redoan 50%
111 011191187 Rezab Ud Dawla 50%
112 011191214 Sarah Kobir 50%
113 011191220 Md. Rakibul Islam 50%
114 011191221 Sazzad Hosan Shasue Molla 50%
115 011191225 Md Ferdous Hasan 50%
116 011191228 Mohaimenul Azam Khan Raiaan 50%
117 011191237 Md. Omar Khaium 50%
118 011191255 Abir Chowdhury 50%
119 011192072 Swapnil Biswas 50%
120 011201015 Motammim Haque Rabib 50%
121 011201017 Md Fardin Hossain 50%
122 011201021 Shahil Yasar Haque 50%
123 011201039 Md. Shafiul Kamran 50%
124 011201056 Md. Mushfikur Talukdar 50%
125 011201084 Sunny Sutradhar 50%
126 011201127 Mithila Farjana 50%
127 011201129 Asif Uddin Ahmed 50%
128 011201144 Rushali Sharif Uddin 50%
129 011201145 Md. Taaseen Islam Chowdhury 50%
130 011201151 Fahmi Kazi Md 50%
131 011201214 Saikat Hossain 50%
132 011201237 Shahariar Sarkar 50%

Page 4 of 40



133 011201262 Azizul Islam Nayem 50%
134 011201302 Emam Hasan 50%
135 011201322 Sumayia Alam 50%
136 011201345 Shojib Talukder 50%
137 011201418 Shanta Biswas 50%
138 011201431 Mahadi Hasan 50%
139 011201435 Nusrat Jahan Bably 50%
140 011201439 Md Muntasir Jahid Ayan 50%
141 011201440 Sanjida Jannat Anannaya 50%
142 011202009 Syed Abu Ammar Muhammad Zarif 50%
143 011202066 Talukder Nafiz Ahmed 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
144 011202151 Md Tanzimul Hasan 50%
145 011202247 Abtahi Ahmed 50%
146 011203009 Tanjim Mahmud 50%
147 011211010 Rahima Akter 50%
148 011211036 Shahriar Imtiaz Saikat 50%
149 011211102 Sadia Afrin Mou 50%
150 011212008 Jannatul Ferdous Deepti 50%
151 011212010 Aditya Sowdagor 50%
152 011212012 Rafi Abrar Kabir 50%
153 011212039 Robiul Islam Tamim 50%
154 011212082 Mahbub Alam 50%
155 011212126 Muhammad Sabbir Hossain 50%
156 011212131 Sabrina Afrin 50%
157 011212150 Mahin Mahmud 50%
158 011212167 Molla Md. Sabit 50%
159 011213075 Shahinur Alam Bhuiyan 50%
160 011213167 Washeed Islam 50%
161 011213168 Mahee Al Mahmud 50%
162 011213173 Md. Sabbir Ahmed 50%
163 011213185 Sabir Hossain Hira 50%
164 011221014 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 50%
165 011221051 Robiul Islam 50%
166 011221068 S.M Mahbub Uddin Ahmed 50%
167 011221085 Mst. Habiba Khatun Jemin 50%

Page 5 of 40



168 011221094 Md. Shafayet Hossain Efaz 50%
169 011221096 Md. Adnanul Islam 50%
170 011221129 Mark Protik Mondol 50%
171 011221134 Md. Maksaline Haque Sajib 50%
172 011221141 Saida Zaman 50%
173 011221170 Kamrul Islam 50%
174 011221177 Md. Rakibul Asib Redoy 50%
175 011221203 Mahfuz Hasan Reza 50%
176 011221204 Shotorupa Sharkar 50%
177 011221222 Md. Nazmul Hossain 50%
178 011221223 Md. Zaheer Hassan Khan 50%
179 011221235 Rifat Ibne Yousuf 50%
180 011221266 Ahsan Farabi 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
181 011221312 Mehedi Hasan Talha 50%
182 011221338 Md. Azizul Hoque Noman 50%
183 011221362 Md Rakibul Islam 50%
184 011221408 Samia Sayeed 50%
185 011221436 Md. Abu Hasnat 50%
186 011221444 Atique Bin Mahmud 50%
187 011221470 Syed Nafis Sadique 50%
188 011221483 Jannatul Tajrian 50%
189 011221485 Nafisa Islam Rifa 50%
190 011221489 Ahsan Uddin Dhali Taseen 50%
191 011221539 Tanvir Ahmed 50%
192 011221547 Musnoon Yeamim Fariba 50%
193 011222030 Md: Mohaiminul Islam 50%
194 011222035 Mir Jubaer Ahmed 50%
195 011222036 Naheen Al Mahdeen 50%
196 011222052 Md. Mehedi Hasan Sikder 50%
197 011222059 Mushfiqur Rahman Ifti 50%
198 011222081 Sagor Ahmed 50%
199 011222086 Alisha Johura 50%
200 011222121 S.M. Fahad Farabee 50%
201 011222136 Jubair Ahmed 50%
202 011222142 Sheikh Redwanul Islam 50%
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203 011222150 Samin Yeaser Khan 50%
204 011222171 Adiba Irin 50%
205 011222280 Billal Hossain Hridoy 50%
206 0112230002 Asif Uddin Ahmed 50%
207 0112230009 Shahriar Mahmud 50%
208 0112230019 Abdullah Al Ashik 50%
209 0112230034 Abdur Rahman Ibna Salehin 50%
210 0112230042 Dhrubo Anam Kabbo 50%
211 0112230050 Md. Minhajur Rahman 50%
212 0112230072 Md. Parvez Hossain 50%
213 0112230101 Atkia Fayrose Prity 50%
214 0112230115 Mahmudul Mashrafe 50%
215 0112230132 Abu Ali Shakik Masrafi 50%
216 0112230141 Ishmam Ahmed 50%
217 0112230169 Nahin Intesher 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
218 0112230212 Moshraf Jahan Ena 50%
219 0112230216 Sk. Mahtabul Islam 50%
220 0112230227 Dewan Sadia Noureen 50%
221 0112230237 Md. Mine Uddin 50%
222 0112230248 Zareen Bushra 50%
223 0112230252 Jannatul Maowa 50%
224 0112230260 Anika Islam 50%
225 0112230295 Tabassum Sumaiya 50%
226 0112230310 Syed Al Mohaimin 50%
227 0112230318 Maharun Nesa Suma 50%
228 0112230319 Syed Rafidul Alam 50%
229 0112230321 Golam Bari Fardeen 50%
230 0112230329 Ruhani Alam 50%
231 0112230339 Md. Masum Mizi 50%
232 0112230342 Mir Mohammed Mohiuddin 50%
233 0112230369 Chowdhury Nafisa Binte Ershad 50%
234 0112230383 Md. Jarif Ahmed 50%
235 0112230391 Md. Inzamam-Ul-Hoque 50%
236 0112230399 Mahdee Muhammad Shafee 50%
237 0112230407 Al Fahad Shanto 50%
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238 0112230419 Khandaker Amirul Islam 50%
239 0112230472 Araddha Ekanto 50%
240 0112230553 Abrar Jahin 50%
241 0112230565 Jarin Tasnim 50%
242 0112230572 Abdullah Al Noman 50%
243 0112230575 Mostafa Mir Rafi 50%
244 0112230580 Md. Parvez Ahmed Tasin 50%
245 0112230607 Farhana Hasan 50%
246 0112230650 Mst. Nishat Tasnim 50%
247 0112230653 Hasan Mahmud Abdullah 50%
248 0112230671 Samia Karim Nitu 50%
249 0112230705 Md. Nazmul Haque Fahim 50%
250 0112230724 Md Rezwan Kabir Patwary 50%
251 0112230733 Md. Tahmidur Rahman Osmani 50%
252 0112230734 Md Azmain Sakin 50%
253 0112230746 Raiyan Islam Siyam 50%
254 0112230758 Nazifa Tabassum 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
255 0112230766 Mohammed Jarif 50%
256 0112230784 Barira Haque Sara 50%
257 0112230799 Sibgatul Hassen 50%
258 0112230820 Nahin Islam 50%
259 0112230910 Tahamina Aktar 50%
260 0112230922 Al Asef Israk 50%
261 0112230939 Sayed Hasan Sami 50%
262 0112230949 Md. Albab Rahman 50%
263 0112230966 S. M. Shahriyar Mustafa Shakib 50%
264 0112230984 Ishrat Jahan Sara 50%
265 011161004 Md.Rabab Zahedi 25%
266 011181080 Habiba Rahman 25%
267 011181171 Syeda Umma Naima 25%
268 011181229 Sadia Zaman Nishat 25%
269 011181282 Md. Moinul Islam 25%
270 011182073 Iftekhar Mahmud 25%
271 011183002 Atia Mohammad 25%
272 011183007 Protik Kanu 25%

Page 8 of 40



273 011183021 Azwad Zarif Khan 25%
274 011183036 Minhajul Islam Siam 25%
275 011183064 Md.Sadik-E-Tawheed 25%
276 011191002 Juairia Thea 25%
277 011191004 A.S.M Redowan 25%
278 011191032 Sm Salam Rahaman 25%
279 011191033 Jumana Ahmed Nidra 25%
280 011191075 Md. Hasan Saon 25%
281 011191083 Muhib- Al- Hasan 25%
282 011191104 Abdullah Al Mamun 25%
283 011191113 Nahian Ahmed Rim 25%
284 011191116 Puja Ghosh 25%
285 011191131 Ahmed Rafi Hasan 25%
286 011191134 Md. Rishad Islam 25%
287 011191150 Shahparan Rifat 25%
288 011191154 Akib Rayhan 25%
289 011191157 Tanjim Chowdhury 25%
290 011191180 Sumaiya Akter 25%
291 011192003 Tarikuzzaman Tuhin 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
292 011192006 Ariful Islam 25%
293 011192010 Farhan Shahriar Alvi 25%
294 011192014 Md. Siam Hossain Sarker 25%
295 011192054 Almohimanul Islam 25%
296 011193034 Md Iftekhar Hossain 25%
297 011193146 Asaduzzaman 25%
298 011201005 Shabrina Airen Esha 25%
299 011201025 Mahmudul Hasan Bipul 25%
300 011201046 Debopom Sutradhar 25%
301 011201070 Lucky Talukder Tarin 25%
302 011201072 Mohaiminul Haque 25%
303 011201112 Muhammad Rahat Ahasan 25%
304 011201125 Kazi Shawpnil 25%
305 011201130 Tamanna Shermin 25%
306 011201133 Syed Eftasum Alam 25%
307 011201137 Layla Kader Suma 25%
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308 011201141 Tashfia Zaman 25%
309 011201165 Eashrat Jahan 25%
310 011201166 Md Tauhid Hasan 25%
311 011201167 Samira Ahmed 25%
312 011201178 Asif Mahmud 25%
313 011201182 Sanjida Akter Mitu 25%
314 011201230 Santi Brata Nath (Joy) 25%
315 011201232 Latin Chakma 25%
316 011201233 Safkat Azad Brinto 25%
317 011201247 Mirza Hasan 25%
318 011201297 Asif Al Zawad 25%
319 011201332 Lailafin Nahar Tithy 25%
320 011201339 Afsun Al Mayen 25%
321 011201428 Maria Akter Rimi 25%
322 011201460 Shagufta Sajid 25%
323 011202003 Md Mostafizur Rahman 25%
324 011202015 Irfan Hossain 25%
325 011202026 Md. Kabirul Hossain 25%
326 011202037 Md. Delwar Shahadat Deepu 25%
327 011202199 Samrat Abdul Jalil 25%
328 011202260 Md. Abdur Rahman 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
329 011202286 Dhiman Mozumder 25%
330 011202295 Rakibul Islam 25%
331 011203030 Sahadat Islam Evan 25%
332 011203033 Tanvir Hasan 25%
333 011203043 Abdullah Al Noman 25%
334 011211096 Md. Nazmul Huda 25%
335 011212067 Shahriar Rahman 25%
336 011212072 Md Safayat Hossain 25%
337 011212074 Subhey Sadi Rahman 25%
338 011212153 Md. Kamrul Hassan 25%
339 011213025 Md Amran Hossain 25%
340 011213069 Irin Sultana Opy 25%
341 011213084 Sanzida Zaman Mim 25%
342 011221016 Tamanna Yousuf 25%
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343 011221031 Sheikh Shakib Hossain 25%
344 011221098 Nurjahan Kamal Chaity 25%
345 011221104 Md. Asaduzzaman Shuvo 25%
346 011221130 A. M. Shahriar Rashid Mahe 25%
347 011221155 Md. Mosaddik Mashrafi Mousum 25%
348 011221167 Pulok Sikdar 25%
349 011221229 Moriom Islam Mim 25%
350 011221267 Mushtakim Rahman Nafin 25%
351 011221309 Md.Sakib Uddin Niloy 25%
352 011221342 Md. Rahadul Islam Jishan 25%
353 011221359 Md.Mosharraf Hossen 25%
354 011221385 Md. Shafayet Hossain Ovi 25%
355 011221493 Mithila Arunima Majumder 25%
356 011221500 Kona Moni 25%
357 011221503 Jiyasmin Akter Sinthiya 25%
358 011222004 Md. Fatin Shadab Turja 25%
359 011222042 Partho Majumdar 25%
360 011222124 Tanvin Chowdhury 25%
361 011222186 Sahil Al Farib 25%
362 011222196 A.H.M Tausifur Rahman 25%
363 011222213 Md. Mehran Khan 25%
364 011222247 Tanvir Anjum Turjo 25%
365 011222249 Md. Raisul Islam 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
366 011222263 Mubasshir Ahmed Mahdee Arnab 25%
367 011222302 Md. Rakibul Islam 25%
368 011222315 Ahnaf Tahmid Fahid 25%
369 0112230028 Ashraful Islam Tanzil 25%
370 0112230037 Md.Asif Sarkar 25%
371 0112230041 Jerin Tasnim Moon 25%
372 0112230077 Fahad Ahmed Patwary 25%
373 0112230091 Md. Asaduzzaman 25%
374 0112230114 Md. Ashraful Hasan 25%
375 0112230119 Syed Shihab Masrur 25%
376 0112230170 Md. Nurul Alam Siddiqei Ador 25%
377 0112230183 Raad Al Ahnaf 25%
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378 0112230192 Maknun Ahmed Sifat 25%
379 0112230200 Md. Abu Bakar 25%
380 0112230211 S.M.Daiyan Rahman Labbayak 25%
381 0112230232 Md. Fahim Montasir Seyam 25%
382 0112230233 Maria Nizami 25%
383 0112230235 Ihsan Rafel Ahmed 25%
384 0112230236 Md Asif Mustoba Sazzad 25%
385 0112230246 Iftekharul Islam Repat 25%
386 0112230247 Md.Mezabur Rahman Rasel 25%
387 0112230251 Md. Mahmud Hossain 25%
388 0112230271 Shariful Islam Likhon 25%
389 0112230293 Md. Hasibul Hossain 25%
390 0112230312 Abrar Habib Adib 25%
391 0112230368 Noor - E - Kamishka Faiza 25%
392 0112230379 Kazi Shibli Zaman Rahil 25%
393 0112230382 Md. Yasin 25%
394 0112230384 Sadia Anjum 25%
395 0112230457 Apurbo Roy 25%
396 0112230464 Salman Khan 25%
397 0112230485 Ankan Kumer Hore 25%
398 0112230487 Md. Mobinul Islam Tanim 25%
399 0112230488 Sayket Kumar Dip 25%

400 0112230550 George Jefferson Dessa 25%

401 0112230564 Amdadul Islam 25%

SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
402 0112230567 Ashiq Anzum 25%
403 0112230569 Naimur Rahman Nime 25%
404 0112230579 Muhd. Oasim Ahammad 25%
405 0112230581 Md. Nahian Hasan Nokib 25%
406 0112230582 Diab Alam 25%
407 0112230587 Md. Albe Rashid Niloy 25%
408 0112230593 Prince Das 25%
409 0112230596 Rajkonna - Al - Farabi 25%
410 0112230597 Ahnaf Atique 25%
411 0112230604 Shadhin Nandi 25%
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412 0112230628 Shohada Rahman 25%
413 0112230644 Md. Saidul Haque 25%
414 0112230660 Badhon Dalbot 25%
415 0112230662 Samia Ahmed Ounti 25%
416 0112230666 Mahadi Hasan Tanmay 25%
417 0112230678 Md Redan Kabir 25%
418 0112230719 Ayan Reza Khandker 25%
419 0112230721 Abu Sufian Robin 25%
420 0112230763 Mehrab Sadekin Borno 25%
421 0112230768 Mahir Ahmed 25%
422 0112230772 Abdul Batin Sahib 25%
423 0112230773 Md. Abir Hasan 25%
424 0112230801 Ridwanoor Rahman Rafi 25%
425 0112230828 Md. Alif Hossain Sagar 25%
426 0112230829 Shabjan Islam Roza 25%
427 0112230839 Al- Imran 25%
428 0112230846 Tasmim Jahan Rimvy 25%
429 0112230867 Asikur Rahman 25%
430 0112230869 Md. Ahbab Hamid Khan 25%
431 0112230930 Md. Shah Jalal Hredoy 25%
432 0112230937 Mehnaz Fatima 25%
433 0112230947 Md. Shahriar Rahman Shihab 25%
434 0112230953 Md.Rakib Hasan Rabbi 25%
435 0112230954 Muntaka Tasnim Rahman 25%
436 0112230970 Sanjid Hossain Sabbir 25%
437 0112230990 Navia Ferdous Nowrin 25%
438 0112231018 Md. Ali Arman Jayed 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
438 0112231020 Akib Bari 25%
440 0112231022 Md. Asaduzzaman Rokon 25%
441 0112231053 Sumiya Akter Subarna 25%

Nargis Jahan
Controller of Examinations
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June 13, 2023

United International University
Scholarship Award

BSCSE
The following students have been awarded scholarship for Summer 2023
Trimester
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
1 011182107 Md Zishan Mahmud 100%
2 011183027 Md. Jisan Hasan 100%
3 011183070 Fahad Al Islam 100%
4 011191002 Juairia Thea 100%
5 011191004 A.S.M Redowan 100%
6 011191042 Arefin Ittesafun Abian 100%
7 011191093 Nusrat Jahan Sarna 100%
8 011192072 Swapnil Biswas 100%
9 011192107 Arindam Kundu Amit 100%
10 011192126 Proma Hossain Progga 100%
11 011193032 Abir Hossain Amee 100%
12 011201005 Shabrina Airen Esha 100%
13 011201013 Nahian Sourov 100%
14 011201018 Musfirat Hossain 100%
15 011201024 S M Jishanul Islam 100%
16 011201033 Abu Sayem Md. Siam 100%
17 011201035 Yeasir Arafat 100%
18 011201041 Mithun Halder 100%
19 011201085 Nurzihan Fatema Reya 100%
20 011201119 Abu Bakar Fahad 100%
21 011201127 Mithila Farjana 100%
22 011201130 Tamanna Shermin 100%
23 011201142 Israt Jahan Khan 100%
24 011201144 Rushali Sharif Uddin 100%
25 011201151 Fahmi Kazi Md 100%
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26 011201165 Eashrat Jahan 100%
27 011201274 Sahid Hossain Mustakim 100%
28 011201276 Hazera Khatun Hira 100%
29 011201292 Md Mehedi Hasan 100%
30 011201315 Mirza Abbas Uddin 100%
31 011201318 Nur Islam Shourav 100%
32 011201429 Ummay Maria Muna 100%
33 011202004 Muhammad Ziaur Rahman 100%
34 011202008 Himadri Saha Arka 100%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
35 011202009 Syed Abu Ammar Muhammad Zarif 100%
36 011202046 Osman Goni 100%
37 011202247 Abtahi Ahmed 100%
38 011202254 Rifat Rahman 100%
39 011202260 Md. Abdur Rahman 100%
40 011203004 Anas Mohammad Ishfaqul Muktadir

Osmani
100%

41 011203011 Al-Momen Reyad 100%
42 011211072 Tamim Abdullah 100%
43 011211088 Sayeem Been Zaman 100%
44 011211120 Md Shamsul Huda 100%
45 011212057 Mohammad Abu Obaida Mullick 100%
46 011212072 Md Safayat Hossain 100%
47 011212097 Arnab Banik 100%
48 011212115 Nafi Sadman Khan 100%
49 011212126 Muhammad Sabbir Hossain 100%
50 011213036 Shekh Rifat Islam 100%
51 011213092 Emon Bepari 100%
52 011221014 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 100%
53 011221036 Shaif- Al - Shad 100%
54 011221051 Robiul Islam 100%
55 011221094 Md. Shafayet Hossain Efaz 100%
56 011221096 Md. Adnanul Islam 100%
57 011221129 Mark Protik Mondol 100%
58 011221135 Zobaer Ibn Razzaque 100%
59 011221155 Md. Mosaddik Mashrafi Mousum 100%
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60 011221186 Jeehan Hasan 100%
61 011221257 Md. Ibrahim Zihad 100%
62 011221283 Mahi Hoque 100%
63 011221415 Ishayat Ibn Hassan 100%
64 011221427 Taimur Rahman 100%
65 011221437 Md. Tashin Parvez 100%
66 011221487 Muhaiminul Rashid Shad 100%
67 011222004 Md. Fatin Shadab Turja 100%
68 011222035 Mir Jubaer Ahmed 100%
69 011222086 Alisha Johura 100%
70 011222123 Tasnema Ferdous 100%
71 011222142 Sheikh Redwanul Islam 100%
72 011222249 Md. Raisul Islam 100%
73 011222263 Mubasshir Ahmed Mahdee Arnab 100%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
74 0112230009 Shahriar Mahmud 100%
75 0112230115 Mahmudul Mashrafe 100%
76 0112230141 Ishmam Ahmed 100%
77 0112230191 Sheikh Tanvir Ahmed 100%
78 0112230261 S.M. Nabiul Islam 100%
79 0112230297 Shaad Ahmmed 100%
80 0112230419 Khandaker Amirul Islam 100%
81 0112230472 Araddha Ekanto 100%
82 0112230597 Ahnaf Atique 100%
83 0112230609 Munayem Ahmed 100%
84 0112230636 Md. Saidul Islam Chowdhury 100%
85 0112230689 Samiul Ahmed Tamim 100%
86 0112230743 Sharmin Akter Meera 100%
87 0112230754 Md. Wali Ullah Khan 100%
88 0112230836 Jarin Tabassum 100%
89 0112231058 Afia Tasnim Ria 100%
90 0112310031 Saif Kabir Sadi 100%
91 0112310051 S Rafiul Hasan 100%
92 0112310062 Md Jubair Al Sadid 100%
93 0112310119 Fardin Hasan Shuvo 100%
94 0112310179 Md. Rakibul Islam Sabid 100%
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95 0112310181 Sangita Kormoker 100%
96 0112310470 Ariful Islam Shihab 100%
97 011181022 Rabius Sani Jabiullah 50%
98 011181112 Md Nourose Naim Rhedoy 50%
99 011183079 Tasnia Ahmed 50%
100 011191071 Niloy Kumar Kundu 50%
101 011191080 Md. Naimul Karim Hredoy 50%
102 011191103 Syeda Sumaia Sultana 50%
103 011191120 Syed Ishtiak Rahman 50%
104 011191123 Farzana Ahmed Rithen 50%
105 011191127 Md. Nazmul Haque Redoan 50%
106 011191150 Shahparan Rifat 50%
107 011191214 Sarah Kobir 50%
108 011191225 Md Ferdous Hasan 50%
109 011192004 Most. Marufatul Jannat Mim 50%
110 011192007 Anas Mashad Chowdhury 50%
111 011192014 Md. Siam Hossain Sarker 50%
112 011192029 Anam Ibn Jafar 50%
113 011192050 Sadia Sakiba Bhuiyan 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
114 011193011 Arafat Dayan 50%
115 011193042 Sajeeb Sarkar 50%
116 011193058 A.Wahab 50%
117 011193076 Abu Saleh Md. Boni Momin 50%
118 011193099 Md. Nadib Ahsan 50%
119 011201002 Hasibul Hasan Rupok 50%
120 011201021 Shahil Yasar Haque 50%
121 011201039 Md. Shafiul Kamran 50%
122 011201046 Debopom Sutradhar 50%
123 011201123 Md Ashik 50%
124 011201125 Kazi Shawpnil 50%
125 011201133 Syed Eftasum Alam 50%
126 011201137 Layla Kader Suma 50%
127 011201146 Sadia Ahmmed 50%
128 011201148 Shajjad Hossain Shisher 50%
129 011201155 Nusaiba Zaman Manifa 50%
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130 011201167 Samira Ahmed 50%
131 011201169 Sumaiya Akter 50%
132 011201195 Khaled Saifullah 50%
133 011201214 Saikat Hossain 50%
134 011201262 Azizul Islam Nayem 50%
135 011201286 Wasi Uddin Bhuyian 50%
136 011201304 Md.Jahangir Alam 50%
137 011201320 Md. Imran Ahmed 50%
138 011201322 Sumayia Alam 50%
139 011201332 Lailafin Nahar Tithy 50%
140 011201334 Samira Raisha Ferdous 50%
141 011201366 Md Asif Karim Chayon 50%
142 011201391 Amina Afroz 50%
143 011202003 Md Mostafizur Rahman 50%
144 011202026 Md. Kabirul Hossain 50%
145 011202037 Md. Delwar Shahadat Deepu 50%
146 011202039 Antora Mitilda Das 50%
147 011202066 Talukder Nafiz Ahmed 50%
148 011202074 Sonjoy Dey 50%
149 011202146 Shariad Hossain 50%
150 011203023 Md. Shabbir Hossain Sourav 50%
151 011203027 Shayanta Shopnil 50%
152 011203033 Tanvir Hasan 50%
153 011211036 Shahriar Imtiaz Saikat 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
154 011211076 Rejuyan Ahmed 50%
155 011212012 Rafi Abrar Kabir 50%
156 011212039 Robiul Islam Tamim 50%
157 011212049 Md. Faiyaz Abdullah Sayeedi 50%
158 011212064 Paromita Chowdhury 50%
159 011212066 Main Uddin Sarker 50%
160 011212135 Estiak Bin Tanvir 50%
161 011212148 Rohit Gupta 50%
162 011212150 Mahin Mahmud 50%
163 011213005 Nusrat Hossain 50%
164 011213009 Abdullah Al Jubayer 50%
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165 011213025 Md Amran Hossain 50%
166 011213069 Irin Sultana Opy 50%
167 011213075 Shahinur Alam Bhuiyan 50%
168 011213078 Amit Mahmud Sabbir 50%
169 011213082 Wasti Mohammad Khan 50%
170 011213084 Sanzida Zaman Mim 50%
171 011213098 Md. Shoaib Shahria 50%
172 011213112 Sabrina Alim Dipa 50%
173 011213146 Arjun Pal 50%
174 011213164 Md. Shoaib Siddiqi Shaon 50%
175 011213167 Washeed Islam 50%
176 011213168 Mahee Al Mahmud 50%
177 011213173 Md. Sabbir Ahmed 50%
178 011221007 Sheikh Md. Sajjad 50%
179 011221060 Mohammad Abulkalam 50%
180 011221068 S.M Mahbub Uddin Ahmed 50%
181 011221072 Md.Fayjullah Haque 50%
182 011221082 Md Mehedi Hasan 50%
183 011221102 Rashedul Islam Rashed 50%
184 011221108 Yeamine Alam Sorol 50%
185 011221149 Eila Afrin 50%
186 011221158 Md. Arafath Hossain Akash 50%
187 011221165 Md.Kamran Hassan 50%
188 011221167 Pulok Sikdar 50%
189 011221199 Esha Saha 50%
190 011221221 Shahriar Najim Asif 50%
191 011221222 Md. Nazmul Hossain 50%
192 011221223 Md. Zaheer Hassan Khan 50%
193 011221235 Rifat Ibne Yousuf 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
194 011221240 Md.Sakhawat Hossain 50%
195 011221248 Kazi Jaberul Islam Nafi 50%
196 011221263 Israt Khandaker 50%
197 011221276 Irfanuzzaman Montasir 50%
198 011221329 Sk. Mrs. Tonni Islam 50%
199 011221336 Md. Torikul Islam Hridoy 50%

Page 19 of 40



200 011221436 Md. Abu Hasnat 50%
201 011221444 Atique Bin Mahmud 50%
202 011221447 Mahmuda Akter Sristy 50%
203 011221454 Mst. Sumaiya Akter 50%
204 011221485 Nafisa Islam Rifa 50%
205 011221489 Ahsan Uddin Dhali Taseen 50%
206 011221493 Mithila Arunima Majumder 50%
207 011221503 Jiyasmin Akter Sinthiya 50%
208 011221539 Tanvir Ahmed 50%
209 011221547 Musnoon Yeamim Fariba 50%
210 011221557 Md. Ensaf Hossain 50%
211 011222020 S.M. Sifatul Islam 50%
212 011222032 Samiul Alam Buyahn 50%
213 011222036 Naheen Al Mahdeen 50%
214 011222052 Md. Mehedi Hasan Sikder 50%
215 011222087 A. J. M. Fairooz Rubayet 50%
216 011222131 Namare Shakib Angkon 50%
217 011222136 Jubair Ahmed 50%
218 011222144 Siddartho Sarker Bipro 50%
219 011222203 Md. Saharier Iqbal 50%
220 011222215 Toufiq Ahmed 50%
221 011222220 Fahim Montasir 50%
222 011222224 A. B. M. S. Sami 50%
223 011222265 Nirob Chandra Banik 50%
224 011222280 Billal Hossain Hridoy 50%
225 011222315 Ahnaf Tahmid Fahid 50%
226 0112230002 Asif Uddin Ahmed 50%
227 0112230028 Ashraful Islam Tanzil 50%
228 0112230034 Abdur Rahman Ibna Salehin 50%
229 0112230072 Md. Parvez Hossain 50%
230 0112230078 Jannat Ara Khan 50%
231 0112230170 Md. Nurul Alam Siddiqei Ador 50%
232 0112230212 Moshraf Jahan Ena 50%
233 0112230249 Fatin Israq Talha 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
234 0112230333 Maisha Tabassum 50%

Page 20 of 40



235 0112230352 Saydul Islam Rabid 50%
236 0112230383 Md. Jarif Ahmed 50%
237 0112230391 Md. Inzamam-Ul-Hoque 50%
238 0112230445 Ifteir Hossain 50%
239 0112230466 Nuran Zaman Bhuiyan Sami 50%
240 0112230485 Ankan Kumer Hore 50%
241 0112230489 Ikramul Hasan Moral 50%
242 0112230519 Abdullah Al Sakib 50%
243 0112230550 George Jefferson Dessa 50%
244 0112230564 Amdadul Islam 50%
245 0112230575 Mostafa Mir Rafi 50%
246 0112230635 Sourav Biswas 50%
247 0112230693 Shadmaan Sabit 50%
248 0112230734 Md Azmain Sakin 50%
249 0112230783 Iftakhar Majumder 50%
250 0112230784 Barira Haque Sara 50%
251 0112230907 Sumaiya Tasnim Ahmed 50%
252 0112230936 Momtaz Nahar 50%
253 0112230941 Zesrab Tanjeel Khan 50%
254 0112230972 Fairuz Humaira Faiza 50%
255 0112310047 Hamim 50%
256 0112310052 Tanvir Ahmad 50%
257 0112310058 Faiza Binti Akbar 50%
258 0112310101 Muhammad Wasir Huzaifa 50%
259 0112310113 Atika Amin 50%
260 0112310114 Md. Emran Hussain 50%
261 0112310183 Sadia Sultana Disha 50%
262 0112310201 Abrar Jaman Gazi 50%
263 0112310331 Md Nur Uddin Tamim 50%
264 0112310364 Md. Tanvirul Islam Tasin 50%
265 0112310374 Sushama Roy 50%
266 0112310376 Md. Ashique Imam Hossain 50%
267 0112310390 Rizvi Ahmed 50%
268 0112310405 Sadman Biazid Arnob 50%
269 0112310423 Ahnaf Abid Shan 50%
270 0112310469 Tanjin Ash - Shahriar Niloy 50%
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271 0112310479 Abdullah Al Noor 50%
272 0112310487 Sadia Khondokar 50%
273 0112310488 Md. Ahanaf Morshed 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
274 0112310489 Khandoker Sadiqe Mohammad 50%
275 0112310574 Asadullah Imran 50%
276 0112310597 Rithik Linkon Penaru 50%
277 011181267 Abdullah-Al-Mofael 25%
278 011182081 Adnan Ahmed 25%
279 011183021 Azwad Zarif Khan 25%
280 011183094 Iftida Isaba 25%
281 011191007 Zulkarnain Saurav 25%
282 011191011 Amit Datta 25%
283 011191031 Jamatul Islam 25%
284 011191040 Nur Mohammad Fahad 25%
285 011191057 Md. Mahfuzul Alam Rishad 25%
286 011191075 Md. Hasan Saon 25%
287 011191076 Mainul Karim 25%
288 011191117 Sharita Rahman 25%
289 011191124 Fatiha Binta Masud 25%
290 011191172 Afsana Airin 25%
291 011191187 Rezab Ud Dawla 25%
292 011191203 Md. Mahruf Hasan Beg 25%
293 011191207 Md.Sohorafuzzaman Shuvo 25%
294 011191217 Md.Rashedul Islam Uzzal 25%
295 011191222 Riya Banik 25%
296 011191224 Shaown Paul 25%
297 011191239 Turza Podder 25%
298 011192023 Md. Ridwanur Rahman 25%
299 011192047 Md. Abdul Quddus Sagor 25%
300 011192054 Almohimanul Islam 25%
301 011192070 Md. Jobayer Rahman 25%
302 011192077 Md. Shakil Ahmed 25%
303 011192093 Farhee Aalina Ahmad 25%
304 011193004 Farhana Hossain 25%
305 011193034 Md Iftekhar Hossain 25%
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306 011193046 Khandaker Abrar Yasir 25%
307 011201015 Motammim Haque Rabib 25%
308 011201050 Naim Ahmed 25%
309 011201056 Md. Mushfikur Talukdar 25%
310 011201081 D.S.M. Daiful Fardous Oasis 25%
311 011201108 Mohammad Masum Khondhoker Efaz 25%
312 011201110 Fuad Hasan 25%
313 011201145 Md. Taaseen Islam Chowdhury 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
314 011201152 Md. Saiful Niaz 25%
315 011201158 Md. Fahim Bin Amin 25%
316 011201178 Asif Mahmud 25%
317 011201224 Nazmul Hoda 25%
318 011201230 Santi Brata Nath (Joy) 25%
319 011201237 Shahariar Sarkar 25%
320 011201247 Mirza Hasan 25%
321 011201259 Md Mehefujur Rahman Mubin 25%
322 011201291 Nuren Akter 25%
323 011201297 Asif Al Zawad 25%
324 011201302 Emam Hasan 25%
325 011201306 Ovie Rahaman Sheikh 25%
326 011201307 Mahabub Alam Shawon 25%
327 011201340 Laila Tuz Joha Fariha 25%
328 011201396 Iffat Binte Sorowar 25%
329 011201406 Jul Karnine 25%
330 011201431 Mahadi Hasan 25%
331 011201434 Rifat Bin Hossain 25%
332 011201440 Sanjida Jannat Anannaya 25%
333 011201446 Ahsan Yasir Sharar 25%
334 011202006 Sheikh Rakin 25%
335 011202021 Md.Atiq-Ul Islam Shishir 25%
336 011202024 Shamma Jahan Shormy 25%
337 011202029 Sucheta Hassin 25%
338 011202151 Md Tanzimul Hasan 25%
339 011202200 Md.Umar Farooq 25%
340 011202295 Rakibul Islam 25%

Page 23 of 40



341 011203024 Deb Kanti Barua 25%
342 011203043 Abdullah Al Noman 25%
343 011211096 Md. Nazmul Huda 25%
344 011212001 Abu Henaf Rashid Ahmad Mufti 25%
345 011212008 Jannatul Ferdous Deepti 25%
346 011212069 Riasad Alvi 25%
347 011212131 Sabrina Afrin 25%
348 011213020 Mohammad Ashraful Islam 25%
349 011213052 Mahmud Hasan Shanto 25%
350 011213185 Sabir Hossain Hira 25%
351 011221010 Saima Ali Fariha 25%
352 011221021 Syed Mahiul Ahsan 25%
353 011221053 Nishat Farjana Arpy 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
354 011221079 Md. Mahmudul Hasan 25%
355 011221085 Mst. Habiba Khatun Jemin 25%
356 011221104 Md. Asaduzzaman Shuvo 25%
357 011221113 Sadik Mahmud 25%
358 011221141 Saida Zaman 25%
359 011221204 Shotorupa Sharkar 25%
360 011221266 Ahsan Farabi 25%
361 011221282 Md Khademul Islam Nahin 25%
362 011221314 Md. Jabale Nur Adnan 25%
363 011221362 Md Rakibul Islam 25%
364 011221388 Md. Asif Ahmed Tushar 25%
365 011221414 Md. Riduan Ullah 25%
366 011221483 Jannatul Tajrian 25%
367 011221592 Md. Sadman Haque 25%
368 011221601 Md. Ammar Hossain 25%
369 011222023 Mahmudul Hasan Easha 25%
370 011222050 Susmita Paul 25%
371 011222091 Iffat Nur 25%
372 011222124 Tanvin Chowdhury 25%
373 011222129 Md. Aminur Rashid Rafi 25%
374 011222186 Sahil Al Farib 25%
375 011222189 Mehbuba Khan 25%
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376 011222254 Momota Ahsana Meem 25%
377 011222294 Md. Junayid Islam 25%
378 011222345 Md. Hasin Ishraq 25%
379 0112230019 Abdullah Al Ashik 25%
380 0112230033 M. D Alif 25%
381 0112230042 Dhrubo Anam Kabbo 25%
382 0112230043 Abu Hurayra Mahbe 25%
383 0112230046 Ibne Sina Tanvir 25%
384 0112230052 Farhad Uz Zaman Khan Tunam 25%
385 0112230077 Fahad Ahmed Patwary 25%
386 0112230101 Atkia Fayrose Prity 25%
387 0112230132 Abu Ali Shakik Masrafi 25%
388 0112230138 Md.Imran Iqbal 25%
389 0112230154 Md Syed Hasan Thuha 25%
390 0112230169 Nahin Intesher 25%
391 0112230183 Raad Al Ahnaf 25%
392 0112230200 Md. Abu Bakar 25%
393 0112230233 Maria Nizami 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
394 0112230237 Md. Mine Uddin 25%
395 0112230248 Zareen Bushra 25%
396 0112230256 Abir Al-Amin 25%
397 0112230303 Md. Nurul Huda 25%
398 0112230306 Alif Ahsan 25%
399 0112230319 Syed Rafidul Alam 25%
400 0112230329 Ruhani Alam 25%
401 0112230342 Mir Mohammed Mohiuddin 25%
402 0112230353 Jasmin Sultana Shimu 25%
403 0112230360 Md. Rifat Hossain 25%
404 0112230364 Md. Ishtiaque Alam Omio 25%
405 0112230386 Afia Anjum 25%
406 0112230392 Md Shariful Islam Shahed 25%
407 0112230396 Md. Hasibur Rahman 25%
408 0112230397 Muhtasim Masum Hasnayen 25%
409 0112230400 Md. Omor Faruk Parvez 25%
410 0112230459 Md. Fahim Reza 25%
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411 0112230464 Salman Khan 25%
412 0112230470 Md.Sabih Sadman 25%
413 0112230487 Md. Mobinul Islam Tanim 25%
414 0112230497 Shakib Alam Bhuiyan 25%
415 0112230527 Abdullah Al Fahmi 25%
416 0112230553 Abrar Jahin 25%
417 0112230571 Md. Sadiqur Rahman Sadiq 25%
418 0112230580 Md. Parvez Ahmed Tasin 25%
419 0112230593 Prince Das 25%
420 0112230653 Hasan Mahmud Abdullah 25%
421 0112230697 Tony Roy 25%
422 0112230828 Md. Alif Hossain Sagar 25%
423 0112230869 Md. Ahbab Hamid Khan 25%
424 0112230906 Orchi Roy 25%
425 0112230948 Sayma Sultana 25%
426 0112230950 Istiauq Ahmed Siam 25%
427 0112230953 Md.Rakib Hasan Rabbi 25%
428 0112230958 Marjia Islam 25%
429 0112231039 Sanjida Hossain 25%
430 0112231053 Sumiya Akter Subarna 25%
431 0112310014 Labiba Binte Zoha 25%
432 0112310048 S. M. Saraban Tohura Prokrity 25%
433 0112310079 Md. Noor-E-Hamim Nibir 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
434 0112310120 Mohaimin Hossain 25%
435 0112310139 Rifat Bin Ayub 25%
436 0112310189 Most. Moumita Yeasmin 25%
437 0112310190 Pathik Kundu 25%
438 0112310195 Mubasshir Hossain Chowdhury 25%
439 0112310198 Uzzal Das 25%
440 0112310202 Mohammad Naeem Mollah 25%
441 0112310212 Tasnim Tamanna Orpa 25%
442 0112310238 Md. Abu Hojayfa Hemal 25%
443 0112310243 A K M Shafee Ullah 25%
444 0112310246 Adnan Hosssain Borshon 25%
445 0112310248 Md. Hamim Ferdous Rohan 25%
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446 0112310258 Redwan Hossain Siam 25%
447 0112310291 Mahdy Muzzammil 25%
448 0112310294 Md.Emon Sheakh Munna 25%
449 0112310298 Md.Atikur Rahaman 25%
450 0112310317 Samiul Hyi Shad 25%
451 0112310337 Zidan Mahmud 25%
452 0112310363 Raiyana Islam Aahir 25%
453 0112310366 Shahoria Sarwoat Shanta 25%
454 0112310387 Md. Siam Bin Rashid 25%
455 0112310417 Md Billal Hossain 25%
456 0112310425 Md. Rafsan Hossen Basunia 25%
457 0112310435 Darshan Das Gupta 25%
458 0112310478 Md. Tanbir Hasan Sakib 25%
459 0112310483 Sabbir Sikder 25%
460 0112310491 Jobayer Bin Kibria 25%
461 0112310543 Md. Rasak Ahmed 25%
462 0112310567 Shamsia Mahjabin Jim 25%
463 0112310573 Nousin Rahman Nahin 25%
464 0112310576 Md Abid Hossain 25%
465 0112310578 Rakibul Islam 25%
466 0112310579 Md Mishkat Nur Rafi 25%

Nargis Jahan
Controller of Examinations

.
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October 10, 2023

United International University
Scholarship Award

BSCSE
The following students have been awarded scholarship for Fall 2023
Trimester:
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
1 011181120 Sujana Rahman 100%
2 011191007 Zulkarnain Saurav 100%
3 011191076 Mainul Karim 100%
4 011191127 Md. Nazmul Haque Redoan 100%
5 011192018 Indrani Sarker 100%
6 011192050 Sadia Sakiba Bhuiyan 100%
7 011192054 Almohimanul Islam 100%
8 011201002 Hasibul Hasan Rupok 100%
9 011201018 Musfirat Hossain 100%
10 011201035 Yeasir Arafat 100%
11 011201039 Md. Shafiul Kamran 100%
12 011201041 Mithun Halder 100%
13 011201085 Nurzihan Fatema Reya 100%
14 011201090 Musarrat Zeba 100%
15 011201110 Fuad Hasan 100%
16 011201127 Mithila Farjana 100%
17 011201133 Syed Eftasum Alam 100%
18 011201142 Israt Jahan Khan 100%
19 011201146 Sadia Ahmmed 100%
20 011201151 Fahmi Kazi Md 100%
21 011201155 Nusaiba Zaman Manifa 100%
22 011201169 Sumaiya Akter 100%
23 011201259 Md Mehefujur Rahman Mubin 100%
24 011201274 Sahid Hossain Mustakim 100%
25 011201276 Hazera Khatun Hira 100%
26 011201292 Md Mehedi Hasan 100%
27 011201428 Maria Akter Rimi 100%
28 011201429 Ummay Maria Muna 100%
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29 011202004 Muhammad Ziaur Rahman 100%
30 011202009 Syed Abu Ammar Muhummad Zarif 100%
31 011202146 Shariad Hossain 100%
32 011202254 Rifat Rahman 100%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
33 011203011 Al-Momen Reyad 100%
34 011211036 Shahriar Imtiaz Saikat 100%
35 011212012 Rafi Abrar Kabir 100%
36 011212049 Md. Faiyaz Abdullah Sayeedi 100%
37 011212057 Mohammad Abu Obaida Mullick 100%
38 011212097 Arnab Banik 100%
39 011213036 Shekh Rifat Islam 100%
40 011213078 Amit Mahmud Sabbir 100%
41 011221036 Shaif- Al - Shad 100%
42 011221094 Md. Shafayet Hossain Efaz 100%
43 011221102 Rashedul Islam Rashed 100%
44 011221135 Zobaer Ibn Razzaque 100%
45 011221203 Mahfuz Hasan Reza 100%
46 011221257 Md. Ibrahim Zihad 100%
47 011221362 Md Rakibul Islam 100%
48 011221408 Samia Sayeed 100%
49 011221427 Taimur Rahman 100%
50 011221436 Md. Abu Hasnat 100%
51 011221437 Md. Tashin Parvez 100%
52 011221444 Atique Bin Mahmud 100%
53 011221503 Jiyasmin Akter Sinthiya 100%
54 011221519 Md. Tareq Monour 100%
55 011222042 Partho Majumdar 100%
56 011222171 Adiba Irin 100%
57 011222189 Mehbuba Khan 100%
58 011222302 Md. Rakibul Islam 100%
59 0112230002 Asif Uddin Ahmed 100%
60 0112230009 Shahriar Mahmud 100%
61 0112230043 Abu Hurayra Mahbe 100%
62 0112230072 Md. Parvez Hossain 100%
63 0112230104 Md. Khaled Hasan Milu 100%
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64 0112230115 Mahmudul Mashrafe 100%
65 0112230141 Ishmam Ahmed 100%
66 0112230170 Md. Nurul Alam Siddiqei Ador 100%
67 0112230187 Md. Shahriar Islam 100%
68 0112230191 Sheikh Tanvir Ahmed 100%
69 0112230261 S.M. Nabiul Islam 100%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
70 0112230297 Shaad Ahmmed 100%
71 0112230360 Md. Rifat Hossain 100%
72 0112230367 Abdullah Al Noman 100%
73 0112230445 Ifteir Hossain 100%
74 0112230464 Salman Khan 100%
75 0112230466 Nuran Zaman Bhuiyan Sami 100%
76 0112230487 Md. Mobinul Islam Tanim 100%
77 0112230489 Ikramul Hasan Moral 100%
78 0112230575 Mostafa Mir Rafi 100%
79 0112230597 Ahnaf Atique 100%
80 0112230604 Shadhin Nandi 100%
81 0112230689 Samiul Ahmed Tamim 100%
82 0112230734 Md Azmain Sakin 100%
83 0112230772 Abdul Batin Sahib 100%
84 0112230856 Md Monser Ali 100%
85 0112310331 Md Nur Uddin Tamim 100%
86 0112310470 Ariful Islam Shihab 100%
87 0112320001 Tasbir Iqbal 100%
88 0112320156 Tasnia Masiat Umme Joynab 100%
89 0112320230 Quazi Nazib Zaman 100%
90 0112320240 Sifatullah 100%
91 0112320253 Samiul Hoque 100%
92 011183070 Fahad Al Islam 50%
93 011191010 Md. Afanur Hasan 50%
94 011191011 Amit Datta 50%
95 011191071 Niloy Kumar Kundu 50%
96 011191093 Nusrat Jahan Sarna 50%
97 011191113 Nahian Ahmed Rim 50%
98 011191228 Mohaimenul Azam Khan Raiaan 50%
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99 011192003 Tarikuzzaman Tuhin 50%
100 011192006 Ariful Islam 50%
101 011192072 Swapnil Biswas 50%
102 011192107 Arindam Kundu Amit 50%
103 011193032 Abir Hossain Amee 50%
104 011193080 Safayed Bin Islam 50%
105 011201015 Motammim Haque Rabib 50%
106 011201017 Md Fardin Hossain 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
107 011201021 Shahil Yasar Haque 50%
108 011201024 S M Jishanul Islam 50%
109 011201033 Abu Sayem Md. Siam 50%
110 011201046 Debopom Sutradhar 50%
111 011201108 Mohammad Masum Khondhoker Efaz 50%
112 011201119 Abu Bakar Fahad 50%
113 011201122 Md. Ehsan Khan 50%
114 011201137 Layla Kader Suma 50%
115 011201144 Rushali Sharif Uddin 50%
116 011201145 Md. Taaseen Islam Chowdhury 50%
117 011201158 Md. Fahim Bin Amin 50%
118 011201165 Eashrat Jahan 50%
119 011201182 Sanjida Akter Mitu 50%
120 011201195 Khaled Saifullah 50%
121 011201214 Saikat Hossain 50%
122 011201216 Tasmima Hossain Jamim 50%
123 011201237 Shahariar Sarkar 50%
124 011201262 Azizul Islam Nayem 50%
125 011201271 S. M. Shazid Hossain 50%
126 011201286 Wasi Uddin Bhuyian 50%
127 011201315 Mirza Abbas Uddin 50%
128 011201318 Nur Islam Shourav 50%
129 011201322 Sumayia Alam 50%
130 011201332 Lailafin Nahar Tithy 50%
131 011201334 Samira Raisha Ferdous 50%
132 011201345 Shojib Talukder 50%
133 011201394 Khan Mohammad Emon 50%
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134 011202003 Md Mostafizur Rahman 50%
135 011202037 Md. Delwar Shahadat Deepu 50%
136 011202046 Osman Goni 50%
137 011202066 Talukder Nafiz Ahmed 50%
138 011202111 Philip Jefferson Deori 50%
139 011202247 Abtahi Ahmed 50%
140 011202260 Md. Abdur Rahman 50%
141 011202301 Pritam Gupta (Jitu) 50%
142 011203004 Anas Mohammad Ishfaqul Muktadir

Osmani
50%

143 011203014 Fahad Rahman 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
144 011203033 Tanvir Hasan 50%
145 011211072 Tamim Abdullah 50%
146 011211076 Rejuyan Ahmed 50%
147 011211088 Sayeem Been Zaman 50%
148 011211105 Wasimul Karim 50%
149 011211120 Md Shamsul Huda 50%
150 011212082 Mahbub Alam 50%
151 011212107 Anayatul Ahad Shoikot 50%
152 011212115 Nafi Sadman Khan 50%
153 011212126 Muhammad Sabbir Hossain 50%
154 011212150 Mahin Mahmud 50%
155 011213005 Nusrat Hossain 50%
156 011213069 Irin Sultana Opy 50%
157 011213075 Shahinur Alam Bhuiyan 50%
158 011213092 Emon Bepari 50%
159 011213112 Sabrina Alim Dipa 50%
160 011213164 Md. Shoaib Siddiqi Shaon 50%
161 011213169 Sajid Sabah 50%
162 011221007 Sheikh Md. Sajjad 50%
163 011221051 Robiul Islam 50%
164 011221068 S.M Mahbub Uddin Ahmed 50%
165 011221071 Md.Naimur Rahman 50%
166 011221072 Md.Fayjullah Haque 50%
167 011221082 Md Mehedi Hasan 50%
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168 011221090 Md. Rasel Ali 50%
169 011221096 Md. Adnanul Islam 50%
170 011221129 Mark Protik Mondol 50%
171 011221155 Md. Mosaddik Mashrafi Mousum 50%
172 011221186 Jeehan Hasan 50%
173 011221204 Shotorupa Sharkar 50%
174 011221263 Israt Khandaker 50%
175 011221276 Irfanuzzaman Montasir 50%
176 011221338 Md. Azizul Hoque Noman 50%
177 011221447 Mahmuda Akter Sristy 50%
178 011221450 Md Saib Hossain 50%
179 011221454 Mst. Sumaiya Akter 50%
180 011221485 Nafisa Islam Rifa 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
181 011221493 Mithila Arunima Majumder 50%
182 011221539 Tanvir Ahmed 50%
183 011221550 Niloy Das 50%
184 011221582 Umme Qulsum Afifa 50%
185 011221592 Md. Sadman Haque 50%
186 011222062 Umme Sanjida Zaman 50%
187 011222063 Redwan Ahmed Utsab 50%
188 011222086 Alisha Johura 50%
189 011222115 Naeem Abdullah Sadik 50%
190 011222121 S.M. Fahad Farabee 50%
191 011222123 Tasnema Ferdous 50%
192 011222129 Md. Aminur Rashid Rafi 50%
193 011222136 Jubair Ahmed 50%
194 011222142 Sheikh Redwanul Islam 50%
195 011222196 A.H.M Tausifur Rahman 50%
196 011222249 Md. Raisul Islam 50%
197 011222254 Momota Ahsana Meem 50%
198 011222263 Mubasshir Ahmed Mahdee Arnab 50%
199 011222315 Ahnaf Tahmid Fahid 50%
200 011222345 Md. Hasin Ishraq 50%
201 0112230030 Bithe Sarker 50%
202 0112230034 Abdur Rahman Ibna Salehin 50%
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203 0112230042 Dhrubo Anam Kabbo 50%
204 0112230077 Fahad Ahmed Patwary 50%
205 0112230079 Fatema Yesmin Maroya 50%
206 0112230083 Md. Rafi 50%
207 0112230084 Shihab Uddin Ahmed 50%
208 0112230132 Abu Ali Shakik Masrafi 50%
209 0112230169 Nahin Intesher 50%
210 0112230194 Md. Imrul Kayes 50%
211 0112230195 Samiur Rahman Omlan 50%
212 0112230203 Kazi Nihat 50%
213 0112230212 Moshraf Jahan Ena 50%
214 0112230249 Fatin Israq Talha 50%
215 0112230293 Md. Hasibul Hossain 50%
216 0112230319 Syed Rafidul Alam 50%
217 0112230352 Saydul Islam Rabid 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
218 0112230369 Chowdhury Nafisa Binte Ershad 50%
219 0112230419 Khandaker Amirul Islam 50%
220 0112230435 Md. Touhidul Islam 50%
221 0112230550 George Jefferson Dessa 50%
222 0112230593 Prince Das 50%
223 0112230594 Riajul Hasan Shakib 50%
224 0112230635 Sourav Biswas 50%
225 0112230670 Md. Shakil Hossain 50%
226 0112230697 Tony Roy 50%
227 0112230705 Md. Nazmul Haque Fahim 50%
228 0112230720 Abusaleh Alam Khan 50%
229 0112230743 Sharmin Akter Meera 50%
230 0112230754 Md. Wali Ullah Khan 50%
231 0112230784 Barira Haque Sara 50%
232 0112230863 Md.Tanzamul Azad 50%
233 0112230907 Sumaiya Tasnim Ahmed 50%
234 0112230936 Momtaz Nahar 50%
235 0112230941 Zesrab Tanjeel Khan 50%
236 0112230950 Istiauq Ahmed Siam 50%
237 0112310014 Labiba Binte Zoha 50%
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238 0112310051 S Rafiul Hasan 50%
239 0112310062 Md Jubair Al Sadid 50%
240 0112310113 Atika Amin 50%
241 0112310119 Fardin Hasan Shuvo 50%
242 0112310298 Md.Atikur Rahaman 50%
243 0112310310 Mohammed Afnan 50%
244 0112310317 Samiul Hyi Shad 50%
245 0112310365 Hasnain Ahmed 50%
246 0112310405 Sadman Biazid Arnob 50%
247 0112310423 Ahnaf Abid Shan 50%
248 0112310573 Nousin Rahman Nahin 50%
249 0112310574 Asadullah Imran 50%
250 0112320003 Shefa Rahman 50%
251 0112320050 Afia Anjum Easha 50%
252 0112320063 Mohammad Tawsif Ahmed 50%
253 0112320115 Md. Redwanul Haque Peash 50%
254 0112320145 Lamia Kamal Nusny 50%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
255 0112320157 Md. Nazmul Haque Bhuiyan 50%
256 0112320197 Farhana Sadia Binte Sultan Sneha 50%
257 0112320228 Md. Tafsir Reza Ruddro 50%
258 0112320231 Hosain Masba Tamim 50%
259 0112320249 Mohammad Zahidul Islam 50%
260 011151231 Md. Golam Kibria 25%
261 011171276 Rabeya Hossain 25%
262 011181237 Sumiya Tabussum Dristy 25%
263 011183013 Sadman Sakib 25%
264 011183027 Md. Jisan Hasan 25%
265 011183094 Iftida Isaba 25%
266 011191004 A.S.M Redowan 25%
267 011191026 Sadia Rahman 25%
268 011191031 Jamatul Islam 25%
269 011191032 S. M Salam Rahaman 25%
270 011191067 Irfan Ali 25%
271 011191155 Sultan Mahmud 25%
272 011191194 Arnisha Akter 25%
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273 011192004 Most. Marufatul Jannat Mim 25%
274 011192070 Md. Jobayer Rahman 25%
275 011192077 Md. Shakil Ahmed 25%
276 011192129 Rabeya Noor 25%
277 011193046 Khandaker Abrar Yasir 25%
278 011193146 Asaduzzaman 25%
279 011201016 Dabarjun Mazumdar 25%
280 011201037 Md Muzadded Chowdhury 25%
281 011201050 Naim Ahmed 25%
282 011201055 Shakin Shahria 25%
283 011201063 Saadman Sakib Mihad 25%
284 011201070 Lucky Talukder Tarin 25%
285 011201081 D.S.M. Daiful Fardous Oasis 25%
286 011201084 Sunny Sutradhar 25%
287 011201112 Muhammad Rahat Ahasan 25%
288 011201123 Md Ashik 25%
289 011201125 Kazi Shawpnil 25%
290 011201148 Shajjad Hossain Shisher 25%
291 011201152 Md. Saiful Niaz 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
292 011201164 Ejaz Ahmed 25%
293 011201167 Samira Ahmed 25%
294 011201173 Md.Ali Imtiaz Chowdhury 25%
295 011201176 Md Farnas Utsho 25%
296 011201184 Sudipto Mondal 25%
297 011201192 Mahady Hasan Sabbir 25%
298 011201197 Mahfujur Rahman 25%
299 011201198 Mahmudul Hasan Ratul 25%
300 011201205 Md.Mehedi Hassan 25%
301 011201230 Santi Brata Nath (Joy) 25%
302 011201232 Latin Chakma 25%
303 011201244 Jonathan George Blaize Purification 25%
304 011201260 Md. Arshadul Mokaddis 25%
305 011201261 Md. Ahashan Habib 25%
306 011201288 Md Shaharia Hossen 25%
307 011201297 Asif Al Zawad 25%
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308 011201304 Md.Jahangir Alam 25%
309 011201312 Jannatul Ferdous Jahran 25%
310 011201320 Md. Imran Ahmed 25%
311 011201336 Md. Mehedi Hasan Jony 25%
312 011201370 Nizamul Haque Jisan 25%
313 011201391 Amina Afroz 25%
314 011201433 Md Robayet Ahasan Rifat 25%
315 011201460 Shagufta Sajid 25%
316 011201470 Sakib Mahmood Saad 25%
317 011202006 Sheikh Rakin 25%
318 011202026 Md. Kabirul Hossain 25%
319 011202039 Antora Mitilda Das 25%
320 011202080 Mahmudur Rahman Tushar 25%
321 011202151 Md Tanzimul Hasan 25%
322 011202295 Rakibul Islam 25%
323 011203043 Abdullah Al Noman 25%
324 011211096 Md. Nazmul Huda 25%
325 011211104 Barsha Saha 25%
326 011212008 Jannatul Ferdous Deepti 25%
327 011212072 Md Safayat Hossain 25%
328 011212074 Subhey Sadi Rahman 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
329 011212092 Afia Jahin Ela 25%
330 011212131 Sabrina Afrin 25%
331 011212135 Estiak Bin Tanvir 25%
332 011212153 Md. Kamrul Hassan 25%
333 011213048 Rangan Roy 25%
334 011213099 Masud Sarrowar 25%
335 011213109 Tuba Hai 25%
336 011221014 Md. Mostafizur Rahman 25%
337 011221015 Samira Ali 25%
338 011221021 Syed Mahiul Ahsan 25%
339 011221045 Md. Foysal Hossain Khan 25%
340 011221053 Nishat Farjana Arpy 25%
341 011221060 Mohammad Abulkalam 25%
342 011221098 Nurjahan Kamal Chaity 25%
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343 011221108 Yeamine Alam Sorol 25%
344 011221113 Sadik Mahmud 25%
345 011221130 A. M. Shahriar Rashid Mahe 25%
346 011221134 Md. Maksaline Haque Sajib 25%
347 011221141 Saida Zaman 25%
348 011221170 Kamrul Islam 25%
349 011221174 Akash Kumar Podder 25%
350 011221199 Esha Saha 25%
351 011221209 Md. Noman Ahmed 25%
352 011221215 Ahmed Jebail Shoukhin 25%
353 011221221 Shahriar Najim Asif 25%
354 011221222 Md. Nazmul Hossain 25%
355 011221223 Md. Zaheer Hassan Khan 25%
356 011221235 Rifat Ibne Yousuf 25%
357 011221236 Koushik Kumar Roy 25%
358 011221240 Md.Sakhawat Hossain 25%
359 011221267 Mushtakim Rahman Nafin 25%
360 011221282 Md Khademul Islam Nahin 25%
361 011221283 Mahi Hoque 25%
362 011221299 Arshad Md. Adel 25%
363 011221312 Mehedi Hasan Talha 25%
364 011221336 Md. Torikul Islam Hridoy 25%
365 011221339 M. Tanvir Rahman Ridhwan 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
366 011221415 Ishayat Ibn Hassan 25%
367 011221451 Mehedi Hasan Shawon 25%
368 011221469 Sayed Bin Fahad 25%
369 011221500 Kona Moni 25%
370 011221557 Md. Ensaf Hossain 25%
371 011221601 Md. Ammar Hossain 25%
372 011222020 S.M. Sifatul Islam 25%
373 011222128 Md. Annan 25%
374 011222178 S.M Farhan Fuad 25%
375 011222245 Jakaria Molla 25%
376 011222280 Billal Hossain Hridoy 25%
377 0112230025 Mehedi Hasan Mamun 25%
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378 0112230059 Md. Jubayer Al Jami 25%
379 0112230070 Mominul Islam 25%
380 0112230087 Shurav Das 25%
381 0112230095 Akif Hossain Khan 25%
382 0112230097 Nusrat Jahan Mim 25%
383 0112230101 Atkia Fayrose Prity 25%
384 0112230200 Md. Abu Bakar 25%
385 0112230213 Md. Mahmudur Rahman Mahin 25%
386 0112230227 Dewan Sadia Noureen 25%
387 0112230233 Maria Nizami 25%
388 0112230237 Md. Mine Uddin 25%
389 0112230256 Abir Al-Amin 25%
390 0112230292 Anisa Azmi 25%
391 0112230295 Tabassum Sumaiya 25%
392 0112230303 Md. Nurul Huda 25%
393 0112230321 Golam Bari Fardeen 25%
394 0112230342 Mir Mohammed Mohiuddin 25%
395 0112230353 Jasmin Sultana Shimu 25%
396 0112230362 Rakibul Hassan 25%
397 0112230366 Afroza Sultana Fiza 25%
398 0112230427 Rahul Dev Moharar 25%
399 0112230472 Araddha Ekanto 25%
400 0112230483 Md. Mahfujur Rahman 25%
401 0112230488 Sayket Kumar Dip 25%
402 0112230519 Abdullah Al Sakib 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
403 0112230609 Munayem Ahmed 25%
404 0112230653 Hasan Mahmud Abdullah 25%
405 0112230654 Jahidul Islam 25%
406 0112230693 Shadmaan Sabit 25%
407 0112230696 Md. Yeasin Nur Rahman 25%
408 0112230758 Nazifa Tabassum 25%
409 0112230783 Iftakhar Majumder 25%
410 0112230796 Nafiul Islam Bhuiyan 25%
411 0112230836 Jarin Tabassum 25%
412 0112230871 Md. Jamiul Hasan 25%
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413 0112230953 Md.Rakib Hasan Rabbi 25%
414 0112231020 Akib Bari 25%
415 0112231053 Sumiya Akter Subarna 25%
416 0112231058 Afia Tasnim Ria 25%
417 0112310028 Jhorna Akter 25%
418 0112310031 Saif Kabir Sadi 25%
419 0112310047 Hamim 25%
420 0112310052 Tanvir Ahmad 25%
421 0112310101 Muhammad Wasir Huzaifa 25%
422 0112310179 Md. Rakibul Islam Sabid 25%
423 0112310183 Sadia Sultana Disha 25%
424 0112310265 Md. Yeasin 25%
425 0112310328 Md. Tasnim Islam Tanveer 25%
426 0112310364 Md. Tanvirul Islam Tasin 25%
427 0112310390 Rizvi Ahmed 25%
428 0112310415 Robayet Rowshan Siam 25%
429 0112310417 Md Billal Hossain 25%
430 0112310425 Md. Rafsan Hossen Basunia 25%
431 0112310597 Rithik Linkon Penaru 25%
432 0112320006 Sabikun Naher Tanjila 25%
433 0112320028 Tousif Ahmed 25%
434 0112320081 Md. Rafidul Islam Mahin 25%
435 0112320123 Md. Sayeem Mahmood 25%
436 0112320141 Ifrat - E - Sarwar Orpa 25%
437 0112320163 Abdullah Al Mamun 25%
438 0112320180 Md. Rezuwan Iqbal 25%
439 0112320204 Md. Tamim Tashriq 25%
SL Student ID Full Name Scholarship
440 0112320287 Samiya Saif Islam 25%

Nargis Jahan
Controller of Examinations
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